
BEG SE COR OF NW1/4 OF SW1/4, RU
250 FT, S 402.51 FT, E 250 FT TO
11, 12 & 13 WEST TROY PINES S/D 

BURNS PAULA C/CREWS JOHN PAUL
321 SW ASCENA TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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321 SW ASCENA TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,674 109.4400 122.57 327,752 1977 1984 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1844

BAS 1,844 100 1,844 146,912

FDG 480 60 288 22,945

FGR 357 55 196 15,616

FOP 240 30 72 5,736

FST 480 55 264 21,033

PTO 192 5 10 797

3,593 2,674 213,039

BAS= W30 PTO= N12 W16 S12 E16$ W41 S31 E26 FOP=  S10 E24N10
W24$ E24 FGR=  E21 N17 W21S17$ N17 E21 N14$ PTR= N30 FDG= N20
W24 FST= W24 S20 E24 N20$ S20 E24$ S30$.

BAS

30
41

31

26 24

17

21

14

PTO 12

16

12

16

FOP10

24

10

24

FGR

21

17

21

17

FDG 20

24

20

24

FST

24

20

24

20

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,000

2,000

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSFMH 0.00 0.00 2.40 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 24,000


